Last name

Acharya
Ackland
Ahmed
Ashton
Ashworth
Ashworth
Bain
Barnes
Beaumont
Bennett
Bicknell
Bleeg
Bleeg
Booth
Brown

Browne-Wilkinson

Budd
Budd
Burdge
Butler
Cala
Charlesworth
Cheshire
Cobb
Collier
Conway
Cook
Cottrell
Coxwell
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Davis
Dirnhuber
Doklestic
Doklestic
Downing
Dunphy
Farkas
Fisher
France
Franklin

First
name

Kandara
Peter
Abshir
Charlie
Michael ]
Robert M
Oli
Richard
Chris R
Dominic L
Carl
Elliott
James
Thomas
Tom
Dylan
David
Jeremy
Declan
William
Rafal
Nayra
Felix AC
James E
David O
Alex
William
Paul
Jim
Brandon
John E
Tony
Colin J
Mark
Igor
Petar
Bob
Simon
Miklos
Peter
Benjamin
Rhys

Sex Membership

=< ST T™ <= S TR T2 ™

S 2R

=<

Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code
302192A
345111C
311539C
364479A
277153G
280974G
362657L
330377K
106458H
163142B
153727B
322598H
341901A
220762L
302613K
345959H
275173C
286635D
365564H
364480H
296842D
355740G
309133]
108532D
108627D
274043G
356312B
350418K
297535L
346525B
191368C
345960D
351784G
248480]
234339D
248447L
260529G
329416L
361063K
344039E
344040A
346524L

Live

Rating Rapid

4SEM 1856K
4BAC 1396K
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1020P
4DAF 2122A
4DAF 1934A
4BAC 1614A
4BAC 1538K
4BAC 2159A
4BAC 2016K
4YAC 2155K
4BAC 1704A
4BAC 1726K
4BAC 1410K
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1602P
4BAC 1476K
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1301P
4BAC 1550K
1456K
4BAC 1300P
4BAC 0000
4BAC 2376K
4BAC 1962K
4BAC 1923A
4BAC 1516K
4BAC 1478P
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1418K
4BAC 2034K
4BAC 1331P
4BAC 2140A
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1938K
4BRU 1800P
4BAC 0000
4BAC 1626A
1523K
4BAC 1493K
4BAC 1429P
4BAC 1591P

Live

1631A
0000
0000
0000
2075A
1865K
1619P
1580P
2231K
0000
0000
1588A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1389P
1278A
0000
2323P
1407P
1875K
1516K
0000
0000
0000
1939P
0000
2119K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1856K
1396K
0000

1020P
2122A
1934A
1614A
1538K
2159A
2016K
2155K
1704A
1726K
1410K
0000

1602P
1476K
0000

1301P
1550K
1456K
1300P
0000

2376K
1962K
1923A
1516K
1478P
0000

1418K
2034K
1331P
2140A
0000

1938K
1800P
0000

1626A
1523K
1493K
1429P
1591P



Last name

Freud
Frost
Giltrap
Goodwin
Grainger
Griffiths
Grossett
Guilfoyle
Hancock
Hayes
Heath
Hill
Hillier
Hinde
Hobbs

Holton-Stoppani

Hornak
Howard
Huang
Jankowski
Jones
King
Korolchuk
Last

Lee

Levine
Lewis
Little
Martin
Milicevic
Misra
Misra
Morris
Mukherjee
Muller
Mussa
Mussa
Norris
Padmanaban
Palmer
Pamunuwa
Papworth

First
name

Kipp
Nicholas A
Jack
Doominic
Tom

Ben
Duncan D
John M
Sonny
Nicholas
Will
Alistair
Chris
Stephen
Timothy M
Alfred
Francis
Max
Darong
Tomas
Mark G
Stuart
Ted

Tom

Yui Wah
John]
Matt JR
Chris
Louis
Milan
Advay
Anay
Gareth L
Ravi
Anton M
Adam
Rayyan
Zack
Gautham
Matt
Tarun
Charlie

Sex Membership

S 2R

TSI ER =< TS TR

= 2=

KIS

Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

345961F
151877L
345962H
104253B
351793H
345963K
161176]

175354L
324321H
353316F
345964A
220756E
354266L
368493D
295518A
364477H
308843B
363140A
356082L
307713F
297661E
261585L
350388E
345965C
353136D
154162G
2709668

304267E
362407K
328296L
349010F
143056H
308841]

259026]

349006D
348810L
352018D
367206C
345966E
359161L
368040L

Club

4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BRC
4BRL
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BRG
4BAC
4BAC
4SBR
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4SBR
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1781K  1703K
0185L 0000
1414K  1357P
2060K 0000
1515P 0000
1819P 0000
2015K  1894P
1925K 0000
1298P  1020K
1440K 0000
1575P 0000
2233A  2094P
1725K 0000
1184K 1208K
0072L 0000
1470K 1064K
0000 0000
1728P 0000
1658P 0000
0000 0000
1834K  1688K
1663K 1618P
1694K 1471P
1789P 0000
1186K 0000
0000 0000
1495K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1695K  1535K
1606A  1534A
1424K  1548A
1998K  1952P
0000 0000
0000 0000
1259K 1123A
1631K  1563A
2110A  2036A
1635K  1422P
1295P 0000
1482K 1407A
1678P 0000

Standard
Rating

1781K
0000

1414K
2060K
1515P
1819P
2015K
1925K
1298P
1440K
1575P
2233A
1725K
1184K
0000

1470K
0000

1728P
1658P
0000

1834K
1663K
1694K
1789P
1186K
0000

1495K
0000

0000

1695K
1606A
1424K
1998K
0000

0000

1259K
1631K
2110A
1635K
1295P
1482K
1678P



Last name

Paynter
Pearce
Pearce
Pearson
Pintor
Plotnikov
Preston
Prince
Roach
Rogers
Rook
Ryan
Saha
Shipp

Sierra Jiminez
Sillence Davis

Smolka
Soda
Soleimani
Stosik
Stubbs
Stubbs
Taylor
Telang
Ter Hark
Thomson
Tiplady
Tomlinson
Tong
Townsend

Vallejo Veiga

Walker
Walne
Warne
Waterlow
Weale
Whitton
Witchard

Wotherspoon

Yong
Zeng
Zujevs

First
name

Lawrence
Joel
Roger W
Sam
David
Dmytro
Myles
Alastair
Jesse
Nick
Lawrence
Christian
Soumil
Arthur

S Manuel
Michael
Robert
Sergio
Avina
Krzysztof
John
Oliver
Noah
Amol
Alex
Samuel
John

Rob

Huw
Gianni
Ivan
Mark I
Mathew
Alan
Mike
Tom
Paul
Henry
James
Tuck Kei
Jonathan
Dmitrijs

Sex Membership

Qg

ST 2R EE

T 2R =< =< T 2T

=<

None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code
149707]
345967G
116871L
366914C
302282B
360698D
292836L
342704D
361427L
292835]
305932H
309876L
327786A
344038C
294457B
352307L
311252E
300308F
358189F
366913A
307589]
295663K
358177K
294268K
292839F
346817D
261634]
296841B
364478K
300314A
261615E
120980C
344304]
121147L
296837L
282624A
307507C
362487A
371924]
329810D
306550K
345300F

4BAC
4BAC
4BRH
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4SBR
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4DAF
4ADAF
4BRL
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC
4BAC

Live Live
Rating Rapid

0000 0000
1523P 0000
1922K 0000
1414P  0987P
0000 0000
1772A 0000
0000 0000
1657K 0000
1421P 0000
0000 0000
0086L 0000
0000 0000
1569K  1557A
1171P 0000
0000 0000
1532K  0864P
0000 0000
0000 0000
1508K 1203A
1892K  1679K
1325K 1184K
2255A  2116K
1329P  1498A
0000 0000
0000 0000
1468K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1480P 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
2146K 0000
1526K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1557K  1337K
0000 0000
1793P  1485K
1560P 0000
0000 0000
1525K  1440K
1332P 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1523P
1922K
1414P
0000
1772A
0000
1657K
1421P
0000
0000
0000
1569K
1171P
0000
1532K
0000
0000
1508K
1892K
1325K
2255A
1329P
0000
0000
1468K
0000
0000
1480P
0000
0000
2146K
1526K
0000
0000
1557K
0000
1793P
1560P
0000
1525K
1332P



